
Date Day Topic Session
2025-04-11 Friday Cell Structure 1

Microscopes 1
Biological Molecules – Carbohydrates1
Biological Molecules – Lipids 1

2025-04-12 Saturday Cell Structure 2
Microscopes 2

2025-04-13 Sunday Biological Molecules – Carbohydrates2
Biological Molecules – Lipids 2

2025-04-14 Monday Cell Structure 3
Microscopes 3
Biological Molecules – Proteins 1
Biological Molecules – Water 1

2025-04-15 Tuesday Biological Molecules – Carbohydrates3
Biological Molecules – Lipids 3
Biological Molecules – Proteins 2
Biological Molecules – Water 2

2025-04-16 Wednesday Biological Molecules – PAGs 1
Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids 1
Enzymes 1
Biological Membranes 1

2025-04-17 Thursday Biological Molecules – Proteins 3
Biological Molecules – Water 3
Biological Molecules – PAGs 2
Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids 2

2025-04-18 Friday Enzymes 2
Biological Membranes 2
Cell Division and Specialisation 1
Exchange Surfaces 1

2025-04-19 Saturday Biological Molecules – PAGs 3



Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids 3
2025-04-20 Sunday Enzymes 3

Biological Membranes 3
2025-04-21 Monday Transport in Animals 1

Transport in Plants 1
Communicable Diseases, Disease Prevention and the Immune System1
Biodiversity 1

2025-04-22 Tuesday Transport in Animals 2
Transport in Plants 2
Communicable Diseases, Disease Prevention and the Immune System2
Biodiversity 2

2025-04-23 Wednesday Classification and Evolution 1
Animal Responses 1
Communication and Homeostasis1
Excretion – The Kidney 1

2025-04-24 Thursday Transport in Animals 3
Transport in Plants 3
Communicable Diseases, Disease Prevention and the Immune System3
Biodiversity 3

2025-04-25 Friday Classification and Evolution 2
Animal Responses 2
Communication and Homeostasis2
Excretion – The Kidney 2

2025-04-26 Saturday Excretion – The Liver 1
Hormonal Communication 1

2025-04-27 Sunday Classification and Evolution 3
Animal Responses 3

2025-04-28 Monday Communication and Homeostasis3
Excretion – The Kidney 3
Excretion – The Liver 2



Hormonal Communication 2
2025-04-29 Tuesday Neuronal Communication 1

Plant Responses 1
Photosynthesis 1
Respiration 1

2025-04-30 Wednesday Excretion – The Liver 3
Hormonal Communication 3
Neuronal Communication 2
Plant Responses 2

2025-05-01 Thursday Photosynthesis 2
Respiration 2
Cellular Control 1
Manipulating Genomes 1

2025-05-02 Friday Neuronal Communication 3
Plant Responses 3
Cellular Control 2
Manipulating Genomes 2

2025-05-03 Saturday Photosynthesis 3
Respiration 3

2025-05-04 Sunday Cellular Control 3
Manipulating Genomes 3

2025-05-05 Monday Patterns of Inheritance 1
Cloning and Biotechnology 1
Ecosystems 1
Populations and Sustainability 1

2025-05-06 Tuesday Patterns of Inheritance 2
Cloning and Biotechnology 2
Ecosystems 2
Populations and Sustainability 2

2025-05-08 Thursday Patterns of Inheritance 3



Cloning and Biotechnology 3
Ecosystems 3
Populations and Sustainability 3


